1 SEMICONDUCTORS
ZRA245
ISSUE 4 — JANUARY 2006
PRECISION 2.45 VOLT VOLTAGE REFERENCE
DEVICE DESCRIPTION
The ZRA245 uses a bandgap circuit design to achieve
a precision voltage reference of 2.45 volts. The
device is available in small outline surface mount

† E-Line 2 pin
• E-Line 3 pin
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Incorporated:
  ZRA245A01  ZRA245A01STOA  ZRA245A01STOB  ZRA245A01STZ  ZRA245A02  ZRA245A02STOA
ZRA245A02STOB  ZRA245A02STZ  ZRA245A03  ZRA245A03STOA  ZRA245A03STOB  ZRA245A03STZ
ZRA245N801TC  ZRA245N802TA  ZRA245N802TC  ZRA245N803TA  ZRA245N803TC  ZRA245R01
ZRA245R01STOA  ZRA245R01STOB  ZRA245R01STZ  ZRA245R02  ZRA245R02STOA  ZRA245R02STOB
ZRA245R02STZ  ZRA245R03  ZRA245R03STOA  ZRA245R03STOB  ZRA245R03STZ  ZRA245Y03
ZRA245Y03STOA  ZRA245Y03STOB  ZRA245Y03STZ